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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Dlouhonovice

Obec

Dlouhonovice
Dlouhoriovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhoriovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhoriovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhoriovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhonovice
Dlouhoriovice
Dlouhonovice

Dlouhonovice

Cast obce

DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
DLOUHONOVICE
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Ulice
DVORSKA
HLAVNI
HLAVNi
HLAVNI
HLAVNI
HLAVNI
HLAVNi
HLAVNI
HLAVNI
HLAVNI
HLAVNi
HLAVNI
HLAVNI
HLAVNI
HLAVNi
LUCNI
LUCNI
LUCNI
SIDLISTNI
SKOLSKA

Cisl
143/-
10/-
11/-
12/-
13/-
14/-
32/-
36/-
49/-
52/-
53/-
57/
82/-

-/38
138/-
21/-
72/-
88/-
146/-

Cisl rcel
324/1
37

38

39

40
43/1
22
36/2
53
21/2
44
46/2
43/2
46/1
46/3
216
360
120
99

206/1



http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dlouhonovice/?order=91
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dlouhonovice/?order=21
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dlouhonovice/?order=31
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dlouhonovice/?order=41
http://www.edpp.cz/seznam-ohrozenych-objektu/dlouhonovice/?order=51

